Result

Norms, laws, policies and
institutions

Financing for gender equality

Access to services, goods and
resources

UN system coordination

Strategic plan contributions -

Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

Systemic Outcomes

Budget

$2,559,214.64

$461,378.70

§79,055.83

$1,780,860.35

- Budget

Expense

$339,923.89

$311,099.77

$31,890.66

$854,511.07

Data as of:
17 Dec 2025

w Expenses



